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E Forms 
This section contains examples of various Alabama Medicaid forms used in documenting 
medical necessity and claims processing. 

The following forms may be obtained by contacting the following: 
Form Name Contact Phone 

Certification and Documentation of 
Abortion 

Communications  (334) 353-5203 
 

Check Refund Form HPE Provider Assistance 
Center 

(800) 688-7989 

Dental Prior Authorization Form HPE Provider Assistance 
Center 

(800) 688-7989 

Hysterectomy Consent Form Communications  (334) 353-5203 
Patient Status Notification (Form 199) HPE Provider Assistance 

Center 
(800) 688-7989 

Prior Authorization Form HPE Provider Assistance 
Center 

(800) 688-7989 

Sterilization Consent Form Communications  (334) 353-5203 
Family Planning Services Consent 
Form 

Communications  (334) 353-5203 

Prior Authorization Request Clinical Services and Support (334) 242-5050 
Prior Authorization Change Request Clinical Services and Support (334) 242-5149 
Early Refill DUR Override Clinical Services and Support (334) 242-5050 
Growth Hormone For AIDS Wasting Clinical Services and Support (334) 242-5050 
Growth Hormone For Children Clinical Services and Support (334) 242-5050 
Adult Growth Hormone Clinical Services and Support (334) 242-5050 
Maximum Unit Override Clinical Services and Support (334) 242-5050 
Miscellaneous Medicaid Pharmacy 
PA Request Form 

Clinical Services and Support (334) 242-5050 

EPSDT Child Health Medical Record Communications  (334) 353-5203 
Alabama Medicaid Agency Referral 
Form 

Communications  (334) 353-5203 

Residential Treatment Facility Model 
Attestation Letter 

Institutional Services Unit (334) 353-3206 

Certification of Need for Services: 
Emergency Admission to a 
Residential Treatment Facility 

Institutional Services Unit (334) 353-3206 

Certification of Need for Services: 
Non-Emergency Admission to a 
Residential Treatment Facility 

Institutional Services Unit (334) 353-3206 

Patient 1st Recipient Dismissal Form Patient 1st  Program (334) 353-4257 
Patient 1st Medical Exemption 
Request Form 

Patient 1st  Program (334) 353-4257 

Patient 1st Complaint/Grievance Form Patient 1st  Program (334) 353-5907 
Patient 1st Override Request Form Patient 1st  Program (334) 353-5907 
Request for Administrative Review of 
Outdated Medicaid Claim 

System Support Unit (334) 242-5562 

Request for National Correct Coding 
Initiative (NCCI) Administrative 

System Support Unit (334) 353-1747 
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Form Name Contact Phone 
Review 
Request for NCCI Redetermination 
Review 

HPE Provider Assistance 
Center 

(800) 688-7989 

Medicaid Other Insurance 
Attachment Form 

HPE Provider Assistance 
Center 

(800) 688-7989 

Medical Medicaid/Medicare Related 
Claim Form 

HPE Provider Assistance 
Center 

(800) 688-7989 

Request for Medical Utilization 
Redetermination (First Level of 
Appeal) 

System Support Unit (334) 353-1747 

Request for Medical Utilization 
Redetermination (Second Level of 
Appeal) 

System Support Unit (334) 353-1747 

  

Added: Request for 
Medical Utilization 
Redetermination 
(First and Second 
Level of Appeal) 
forms 
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E.1 Certification and Documentation of Abortion 
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E.2 Check Refund Form 
 

    

Replaced form 
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E.3  Alabama Prior Review and Authorization Dental Request 
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E.4 Hysterectomy Consent Form 
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E.5 Patient Status Notification (Form 199) 
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E.6 Alabama Prior Review and Authorization Request Form 
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E.7 Sterilization Consent Form 

  

Replaced form 
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E.8 Family Planning Services Consent Form 
 
 
Name: __________________________________ 
Medicaid Number: ________________________ 
Date of Birth: ____________________________ 
 
I give my permission to __________________________________ to provide family planning services to me. I 
understand that I will be given a physical exam that will include a pelvic (female) exam, Pap smear, tests for 
sexually transmitted diseases (STDs), tests of my blood and urine and any other tests that I might need. I have been 
told that birth control methods that I can pick from may include oral contraceptives (pills), Depo-Provera shots, 
intrauterine devices (IUDs), Norplant implant, diaphragms, foams, jellies, condoms, natural family planning or 
sterilization. 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Signature: ______________________________ Signature: ______________________________ 
Date: __________________________________ Date: __________________________________ 
 
Form 138 (Formerly MED-FP9106) 
Revised 2/99 
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E.9  Prior Authorization Request Form 
 

NOTE: 

Prior Authorization Form 369 may be downloaded from the Medicaid website at 
www.medicaid.alabama.gov .  

 
 
  

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/
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E.10 Prior Authorization Change Request Form 
Alabama Medicaid Agency                                                                               

Prior Authorization (PA) Change Request 
Supplier Information 

Contact Name:  
NPI:  
Phone Number:  
 
Recipient Information 

Recipient Name:  
Medicaid ID:  
  
 
Prior Authorization Number  
 
 
Reason for Change 

Please use this section to denote what field(s) on the PA request require a change. 
Complete all applicable fields below.  
Examples: Add/Change Modifier:  Add  “RR” to “E1088”   

           Correct Date(s) of Service: Change requested effective date from 08/01/2010 to 10/01/2010                                                  

Add/Change Modifier:  
Correct Number of Service(s):  
Correct Place of Service:  
Correct Diagnosis Code(s):  
Correct Date(s) of Service:  
Correct NPI:  
Other: (Please Explain)  
 
 
Comments  

 
 
NOTE: The Alabama Medicaid Agency cannot revise a PA for which a claim has already been paid. The 
paid claim must be voided before the PA can be changed. This form must be received within 90 days of 
the date of the approval on the PA decision letter. The form is to be used for PA requests in 
evaluation status or for simple changes to an approved PA, such as adding appropriate modifiers.  
The form is NOT to be used for reconsiderations of denied PAs; for procedure code changes, or 
for pharmacy PAs. Please fax completed form to the Alabama Medicaid Agency at (334) 353-9352 or 
(334) 353-4909. Allow at least 5 business days to process request.  
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E.11 Early Refill DUR Override Request Form 
 

NOTE: 

The Pharmacy Override Form 409 may be downloaded from the Medicaid website at 
www.medicaid.alabama.gov.   

  

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/
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E.12 Growth Hormone for AIDS Wasting 
 

NOTE: 

PA Form- Growth Hormone-AIDS Wasting, may be downloaded from the Medicaid website at 
www.medicaid.alabama.gov.   

  

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/
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E.13 Growth Hormone for Children Request Form 
 

NOTE: 

PA Form – Growth Hormone- Child may be downloaded from the Medicaid website at 
www.medicaid.alabama.gov.   

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/
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E.14 Adult Growth Hormone Request Form 
NOTE: 

PA Form – Growth Hormone – Adult may be downloaded from the Medicaid website at 
www.medicaid.alabama.gov .  

  

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/
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E.15 Maximum Unit Override 
 

NOTE: 

The Pharmacy Override Override Form 409 may be downloaded from the Medicaid website at 
www.medicaid.alabama.gov .  

 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/
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E.16 Miscellaneous Medicaid Pharmacy PA Request Form 
 

NOTE: 

The PA Form for Miscellaneous Drugs may be downloaded from the Medicaid website at 
www.medicaid.alabama.gov.  

 

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/
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E.17 EPSDT Child Health Medical Record (4 pages) 
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E.18 Alabama Medicaid Agency Referral Form 
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E.19 Residential Treatment Facility Model Attestation Letter 
(The facility director must sign this attestation) 

 
(RTF LETTERHEAD) 
NAME OF THE RTF 

ADDRESS 
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 

PHONE NUMBER 
 

Medicaid Provider Number  
Number of Beds in Facility  
Number of individuals currently served in the PRTF who are receiving 
Alabama Medicaid covered Psych Under 21 (PRTF) benefits 

 

Number of individuals, if any, whose PRTF services are being paid for by a 
state Medicaid agency other than Alabama Medicaid 

 

 
 

Dear (ALABAMA MEDICAID COMMISSIONER): 
 

A reasonable investigation subject to my control having been conducted in the subject facility, I make the 
following certification.  I hereby attest that I have read all of the requirements set out in the regulations as 
codified at 42 CFR 483.350-483.376.  Based upon my personal knowledge and belief, I attest that the (NAME 
OF FACILITY) hereby complies with all of the requirements set forth in the interim final rule governing the use 
of restraint and seclusion in psychiatric residential treatment facilities providing inpatient psychiatric services 
to individuals under age 21 published on January 22, 2001, and amended with the publication of May 22, 
2001 (Psych Under 21 rule).   

 
I understand that the Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services (CMS, formerly HCFA), the Alabama Medicaid 
Agency, or their representatives may rely on this attestation in determining whether the facility is entitled to payment for 
its services and, pursuant to Medicaid regulations at 42 CFR, Section 431.610, have the right to validate that (NAME OF 
FACILITY) is in compliance with the requirements set forth in the Psych Under 21 rule, and to investigate serious 
occurrences as defined under this rule. 

 
(NAME OF FACILITY) will submit a new attestation of compliance by July 21st of each year (or by the next business 
day if July 21st falls on a weekend or holiday). 

 
In addition, I will notify the Alabama Medicaid Agency immediately if I vacate this position so that an attestation can be 
submitted by my successor.  I will also notify the Alabama Medicaid Agency if it is my belief that (NAME OF 
FACILITY) is out of compliance with the requirements set forth in the Psych Under 21 rule. 

 
Signature______________________________________Title_____________________________ 

 
Printed Name___________________________________Date____________________________ 

 
This attestation must be signed by an individual who has the legal authority to obligate the facility. 

 
Revised 09/29/2014 
This form can be downloaded from the Alabama Medicaid Agency website:  www.medicaid.alabama.gov  

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/
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E.20 Certification of Need for Services: Emergency Admission 
to a Residential Treatment Facility  

 
This form is required for Medicaid recipients under age 21 who are admitted to an Alabama 

residential treatment facility (RTF) on an emergency basis or for individuals who become eligible 
for Medicaid after admission to the RTF.  The interdisciplinary team shall complete and sign this 
form within 14 days of the emergency admission.  This form shall be completed on or before the 

date of the application for Medicaid coverage for individuals who become eligible after admission.  
This form shall be filed in the recipient’s medical record upon completion to verify compliance with 

the requirements in the Medicaid Administrative Code Rule 560-X-41-.13. 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Recipient Name      Recipient Medicaid Number 
 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Date of Birth              Race                      Sex  County of Residence 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Facility Name and Address         Admission Date 
 

 
INTERDISCIPLINARY TEAM CERTIFICATION: 

1. Ambulatory care resources available in the community do not meet the treatment needs of 
this recipient. 

2. Proper treatment of the recipient’s psychiatric condition requires services on an inpatient 
basis under the direction of a physician. 

3. The services can reasonably be expected to improve the recipient’s condition or prevent 
further regression so that the services will no longer be needed. 

 
____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Printed Name of Physician Team Member   Signature   Date 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Printed Name of Other Team Member   Signature  Date 
 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Printed Name of Other Team Member   Signature  Date 
 
 
 
 
Form  371                 Revised 10/01/01 
 
This form can be downloaded from the Alabama Medicaid Agency website:  www.medicaid.alabama.gov   
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E.21 Certification of Need for Services: Non-Emergency 
Admission to a Residential Treatment Facility 
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E.22 Patient 1st Recipient Dismissal Form 
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The Patient 1st Program is based on the premise that patient care is best served by a medical home where a 
Primary Medical Provider (PMP) may coordinate care. The purpose of this form is for the provider to list the 
reasons why a patient would not benefit from this system of care. 

E.23 Patient 1st Medical Exemption Request Form 
 

Patient 1st Medical Exemption Request 
 
 
 
 
 
_______________________________   ______________________________   ________________    
 Recipient Name                                       Recipient Medicaid Number                 Date of Birth       
 
Attention Physician:  This section is to be completed only by the physician.  Please check all blocks that apply 
regarding the patient’s medical condition, and mail to the address below.  (Note: At least one block should be 
checked, and the physician information requested below completed. 
 
 Terminal Illness (Note: The enrollee has a six month or less life expectancy and/or is currently a 

hospice patient.) 
 
 Impaired Mental Condition which makes it impossible for the adult enrollee to understand and 

participate in Patient 1st.  (Note: This statement is not a determination of the patient’s legal mental 
competence. 

 
 Currently undergoing Chemotherapy or Radiation treatments.  (Note: Exemption for this is 

temporary and will end with the completion of the therapy).  
 
 Diagnosis/Other information:  (Specify reasons why this recipient would not benefit from having a 

medical home with a local PMP who would coordinate his/her care.) 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Print Physician’s Name                   NPI Number                Telephone Number 
 

Return Mailing Address                             City                                              State             Zip                                                      
 

Physician’s Signature                                                                                     Date 
 
If you have questions about this form, contact Patient 1st at (334) 353-5907. If you would like to apply to become a Patient 1st 
provider, call 1-800-688-7989. Send this completed and signed form via Fax to (334)353-3856 or mail to: 

 
Alabama Medicaid Agency 

Patient 1st Program 
501 Dexter Avenue 

Montgomery, AL 36103 
 
Form 392 Alabama Medicaid Agency 
Revised 6/15/09         www.medicaid.alabama.gov  
 
  

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/
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E.24 PATIENT 1st Complaint/Grievance Form   
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E.25 PATIENT 1ST Override Request Form 
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E.26 Request for Administrative Review of Outdated Medicaid 
Claim 

 

  

This form may be downloaded from the Medicaid website at: www.medicaid.alabama.gov  

Replaced form 

http://www.medicaid.alabama.gov/
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Replaced text 
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E.27 Prior Authorization Request Form for Durable Medical 
Equipment 
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E.28 Request for National Correct Coding Initiative (NCCI) 
Administrative Review 
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E.29 Request for NCCI Redetermination Review Form 
 

   Request for NCCI Redetermination Review  
    HPE Enterprise Services 
    PO Box 244032 

Montgomery AL 36124-4032 
 

Complete ALL Fields Below - Print or Type 

ICN # Date of Service 

Recipient Name Recipient Medicaid Number 

Provider Name Provider NPI Number 

NCCI Denial Code(s)  

 

1.                                                                2.                                                                  3. 

Date of Denial 

Required Attachments (check box to indicate which attachment is being submitted with request):  
Corrected paper claim submitted with procedure code(s) that denied along with specific reports (see 
below): 
 

Anesthesia report for denied procedure codes in the range: 00100 – 01999 
 
Operative report for denied procedure codes in the range: 10000 – 69999 
 
Radiology report for denied procedure codes in the range: 70000 – 79999 
 
Pathology or Laboratory report for denied procedure codes in the range: 80000 – 89999 
 
Medical report for denied procedure codes in the range: 90000 – 99605 
 

Comments: 
____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Signature of either the provider or his/her representative 
 

Date 

Address 

City, State and Zip code 

Telephone Number, including area code 

Signature 
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E.30 Medicaid Other Insurance Attachment Form 
 

Do not write in this space.  Do not use red ink to complete this form.       MEDICAID 
                                  OTHER INSURANCE ATTACHMENT 

 

 
  3. List other payors in order of responsibility.  Sequence 1=Primary, 2=Secondary, 3=Tertiary 

SEQ a.  
HEALTH PLAN ID 

b.  
PAYOR NAME AND ADDRESS 

c.  
POLICY NUMBER 

d. 
DATE PAID 

1.     

2.     

3.     

 
4. Indicate TPL payment amounts per claim detail. (Note: For header amount on Institutional claims use detail number 0.) 

a. 
DTL 

b.  
PAYOR SEQ 

c. 
COPAY 

d. 
COINSURANCE 

e. 
DEDUCTIBLE 

f. 
TPL PAID 

      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

 
                                                                                 
               Submit completed claim to:       

 
 HPE  
 Post Office Box 244032 
 Montgomery, AL 36124-4032 

  
 Form ALTPL-01 10/12  

1. Billing Provider ID a.          NPI Name  
b. 

2. Medicaid ID a. Name  
b. 
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E.31 Medical Medicaid/Medicare Related Claim Form 
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E.32 Request for Medical Utilization Redetermination (First Level of 
Appeal) 

 
  

Added New form 
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E.33 Request for Medical Utilization Redetermination (Second Level 
of Appeal) 

 

New form 
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